VILLANOVA WOMEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

NCAA MID-ATLANTIC REGIONAL

NOVEMBER 10, 2023 ~ GOODMAN CAMPUS COURSE ~ BETHLEHEM, PA.

6000 Meters
Sadie Sigfstead
Melissa Riggins
Kelsey Swenson
Emma McGill
Olivia Morganti
Abby Herring
Maggie Donahue
Maeve Stiles
Chloe Gonzalez
Alexandra Carlson

6000 Meters
Sadie Sigfstead
Emma McGill
Emily Robinson
Tilly O’Connor
Margaret Carroll
Elizabeth Vaughn
Kinsey Pogue

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS

Team
Villanova
Georgetown
Georgetown
Villanova
Penn
Marshall
Georgetown
Penn
Georgetown
Rutgers

VILLANOVA RESULTS

Place

Ist of 196
4th

25th

34th

66th

77th

85th

19:35.6
19:46.8
19:49.2
19:50.2
19:52.4
19:55.1
19:57.1
19:58.6
19:59.8

Team
Georgetown
Penn State
Penn

West Virginia
Villanova
Princeton
Pittsburgh
Maryland
Bucknell
Navy

George Washington
Lehigh
Monmouth
Rutgers
Marshall

La Salle
Duquesne
Rider
Delaware
Saint Francis
American
Saint Joseph’s
Loyola (Md.)
Seton Hall
Lafayette
UMBC
Robert Morris

TEAM SCORES

Place
1st of 27
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th

Points
48
79
104
120
128
140
145
273
324
328
343
350
356
361
394
394
429
477
537
599
620
641
673
687
721
786
811

Women’s Cross Country ~ NCAA Mid-Atlantic Regional ~ November 10, 2023




