## VILLANOVA WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

## NCAA MID-ATLANTIC REGIONAL NOVEMBER 10, 2023 ~ GOODMAN CAMPUS COURSE ~ BETHLEHEM, PA.

## **TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS**

6000 Meters	<u>Team</u>	<b>Time</b>
Sadie Sigfstead	Villanova	19:35.5
Melissa Riggins	Georgetown	19:35.6
Kelsey Swenson	Georgetown	19:46.8
Emma McGill	Villanova	19:49.2
Olivia Morganti	Penn	19:50.2
Abby Herring	Marshall	19:52.4
Maggie Donahue	Georgetown	19:55.1
Maeve Stiles	Penn	19:57.1
Chloe Gonzalez	Georgetown	19:58.6
Alexandra Carlson	Rutgers	19:59.8

## **VILLANOVA RESULTS**

<u>6000 Meters</u>	<b>Place</b>	<u>Time</u>
Sadie Sigfstead	1st of 196	19:35.5
Emma McGill	4th	19:49.2
Emily Robinson	25th	20:45.7
Tilly O'Connor	34th	20:52.5
Margaret Carroll	66th	21:24.8
Elizabeth Vaughn	77th	21:31.5
Kinsey Pogue	85th	21:38.9

TEAM SCORES			
<u>Team</u>	<u>Place</u>	<b>Points</b>	
Georgetown	1st of 27	48	
Penn State	2nd	79	
Penn	3rd	104	
West Virginia	4th	120	
Villanova	5th	128	
Princeton	6th	140	
Pittsburgh	7th	145	
Maryland	8th	273	
Bucknell	9th	324	
Navy	10th	328	
George Washington	11th	343	
Lehigh	12th	350	
Monmouth	13th	356	
Rutgers	14th	361	
Marshall	15th	394	
La Salle	16th	394	
Duquesne	17th	429	
Rider	18th	477	
Delaware	19th	537	
Saint Francis	20th	599	
American	21st	620	
Saint Joseph's	22nd	641	
Loyola (Md.)	23rd	673	
Seton Hall	24th	687	
Lafayette	25th	721	
UMBC	26th	786	
Robert Morris	27th	811	